
The Good Shepherd School Calendar 

2019-2020    
 

July 15th, Monday                                    FACTS Accounts must be set up by all families  

July 22, Monday                                      “Welcome Back to School” Summer mailing packet mailed by today. 

August 12, Monday Office opens, Staff returns 

August 21, Wednesday PA Welcome Back: “Fire and Ice” on the Playground, 5:00-6:30pm                                                        

August 27, Tuesday   Staff Meeting, 8:30 Breakfast, 9:00-3:00 Meeting 

August 29, Thursday School begins: Refer to Gradual Entry Schedule for more specific details (website: 

Family Information).  XPreK & PreK meet 9:00-11:00 on Thurs. 8/29 & Fri. 8/30;  

  K meets 9:00-12:00 on Thurs. 8/29 & Fri. 8/30;  

  PreK, XPreK, & K meet regular time beginning Tues. 9/3. 

August 30, Friday Little Lambs class meets at designated time given in summer mailing. 

September 2, Monday School Closed – Labor Day 

September 3, Tuesday BB/J2s’ class meets at designated time given in summer mailing. 

  Morning and afternoon CARPOOL begins for PreK, XPreK & K (NOT THE 3s) 

 PreK, XPreK, & K meet regular time. Specials begin. 

September 4, Wednesday Parents’ Night:  General Meeting 7:00 p.m. in PH; 

 Little Lambs, 2D2s and 5D3s meet in Classrooms at 6:30pm; 

 Busy Bears, BB/J2s, 3D2s, 3D3s, PreKs, XPreK & K meet in Classrooms at 7:30pm. 

September 5, Thursday                             Afternoon carpool begins for 5D3s. 

September 6, Friday Little Lambs class begins regular schedule 9:15-11:15. 

 Afternoon carpool begins for 3D3s 

September 9, Monday Busy Bears class meets at designated time of 9-10 or 10:30-11:30.                                                                       

 Early Morning Drop-off begins (Optional, 3s-K). 

                                                                     Morning carpool begins for 3s (if child is ready). 

                                                                     PM Programs begin for all classes this week (Kaleidoscope, Friday-Art Doodles &  

 Globe Trotters). 

September 28, Saturday PA Welcome Back Party for Parents 

October 1, Tuesday PA Meeting in Rug Room, 5:30pm for Room Parents and anyone else interested in  

 learning more about PA involvement 

                                                                     2020-2021 Applications available online for siblings and new students. 1st priority given to  

                                                                    siblings. Tours for new families for the 2020-2021 school year begin. 

October 2, Wednesday 3s’ Field Trip to Fresh McKenzie Farm (Parents/Caregivers plan to bring your child)  

                                                                     Episcopal School Day at St. David’s for Kindergarten (Details to follow) 

October 14, Monday School Closed – Columbus Day 

October 15, Tuesday 2s Lunch Bunch begins (See website:  Family Information for more details.) 

October 18- 22, Friday- Tuesday              GSS Spirit Wear Days  

October 19, Saturday                            PA Fall Festival: 10:00am-12:30pm Families, friends and guests are invited to join the fun! 

October 28, Monday                                PA Restaurant Day/Night fundraiser at CuVino (New Event) 

October 31, Thursday Halloween Parade, PH, 9:15am (Parents are invited to attend.) 

November 1, Friday  No School – Teacher Professional Day 

November 7, Thursday Conferences 2D2s, (These classes do not meet.) (KAL is in session.)  

                                                                     PA Sip and Shop at Green Spring Station and Tark’s Grill (New date and location)  

November 8, Friday Conferences 3D2s, 3D3s, 5D3s, PreK, XPreK & K (These classes do not meet.)  

 No PM Programs  (Little Lambs class meets as usual.)  

November 11-15, PEEK WEEK A chance to PEEK at the program your child will move into next year, (details to come) 

November 27, Wednesday  Thanksgiving Service in Nave: 9:00am followed by dismissal      

  NO Early-Morning Drop-off and NO Morning Carpool;  

  Church and School doors open at 8:30am. Children should be in their classrooms no 

later than 8:50am. 3s, PreKs, XPreK and K participate.    

 3D2s classes do not meet. 

November 28-29, Thursday-Friday School Closed - Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 2, Monday School Resumes 

 Sibling Applications for 2020-2021 School Year due 

 Re-enrollment Contracts will be available online on our website. 

 Re-enrollment Contracts accepted through Friday, January 10th  

December 3, Tuesday                              Smyth Jewelers Fundraiser- Store open at 8:30 for GSS friends & families 

December 18, Wednesday No PM Programs; XPreK and Kindergarten dismiss at 12:00pm. 

 December 19, Thursday Christmas Pageant in PH, 9:00am followed by dismissal.      

  NO Early-Morning Drop-off and NO Morning Carpool.  

  Church and School doors open at 8:30am. Children should be in their classrooms  

  no later than 8:50am. 3s, PreKs, XPreK and K participate.    

  2D2s classes do not meet. 

 December 20, Fri.-January 3, Fri. School Closed - Christmas Holiday 

 



 

Good Shepherd School                 2019-2020 

 

January 6, Monday                                     School Resumes 

January 7, Tuesday J2s Begins (See Gradual Entrance Schedule) 

                                                                      5:30pm PA Meeting in Rug Room 

January 10, Friday                                       Re-enrollment Registration Contracts are due for all returning students. 

 1st Semester ends; PM Programs for 1st Semester end 

January 13, Monday 2nd Semester begins; PM Programs for 2nd Semester begin 

January 20, Monday School Closed – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

February 8, Saturday PA Dinner Auction – Please support our largest School Fundraiser of the Year! 

February 14, Friday No School – Teacher Professional Day 

February 17, Monday School Closed – Presidents’ Day 

February 21, 24, 25, Fri, Mon, Tues Picture Days:  Individual & Class Pictures 

March 5, Thursday  Conferences 2D2s (These classes do not meet.) (KAL is in session.) 

March 6, Friday                                      Conferences 3D2s, 3D3s, 5D3s, PreK, XPreK & K (These classes do not meet.)                                               

                                                                 No PM Programs (Little Lambs class meets as usual.) 

March 10, Tuesday Chapel Day (5D3s PreKs, XPreK and K) 

March 16-20, Monday-Friday School Closed – Spring Break 

March 23, Monday School Resumes 

April 2, Thursday PA Basket Bingo, PH, 6:00-9:00pm 

April 10-April 13, Friday-Monday School Closed – Easter Break 

April 14, Tuesday School Resumes 

April 17, Friday Annual Kindergarten Oriole Magic Baseball game and celebration 

April 24, 27, 28, Fri, Mon, Tues GSS Spirit Wear clothing days (details to come in March Newsletters) 

May 1, Friday Little Lambs – Donuts for Dads  

May 4, Monday Busy Bears – Donuts for Dads 

May 6, Wednesday Mother’s Day celebrations for 3s:  9:15-9:45am. Mothers are invited to classrooms. 

May 7, Thursday Mother’s Day celebrations for PreKs and XPreK:  9:15-9:45am.  

  Mothers are invited to classrooms. 

May 8, Friday                                               Mother’s Day celebrations for K:  9:15-9:45am. Mothers are invited to classrooms. 

May 14, Thursday End-of-Year Celebration:  2D2s 11:00-11:30am (Pizza and Popsicles in classroom) 

                                                             XPreK Preakness Race: 9:30am on Playground (PH if raining) Parents are invited. 

May 15, Friday  Last day for 2s’ Lunch Bunch 

 End-of-Year Celebration:  Little Lambs (in class)  

 Last day of Friday Art Doodles, Friday Globe Trotters, and Friday Kaleidoscope 

May 18, Monday End-of-Year Celebrations: Busy Bears (in class);  

  3D2s 11:00-11:30am (Pizza and Popsicles) 

 Kindergarten 9:00-3:00 schedule 

May 21, Tuesday May 19, Tuesday End-of-Year Celebrations: Busy Bears (in class);  

  BB/J2s (children arrive at regular 9:00 time and parents arrive at 11:00am and 

celebrate until 11:30am dismissal for the year). 

 2D2s’ Sing-Along, PH, 11:00am followed by 2D2s’ end-of-year dismissal  

 XPreK and Kindergarten 9:00-3:00 schedule, LAST DAY of KAL and all PM Programs 

May 20, Wednesday End-of-Year Celebrations: 11:15-12:00 in classrooms for 3D3s, 5D3s, PreKs, and XPreK  

   (Pizza and Popsicles) 

3D2s’ Sing-Along, PH, 11:00am followed by 3D2s’ end-of-year dismissal 

NO PM Programs 

 Kindergarten 9:00-12:30, followed by Kindergarten Celebration 12:45 in PH 

May 21, Thursday                                         Spring Concert, PH, 9:00am 

 3s, PreKs, XPreK and K participate; end-of-year dismissal follows. 

   NO Early-Morning Drop-off and NO Morning Carpool.  

 Church and School doors open at 8:30am. Children should be in their classrooms 

no later than 8:50am.     

 

 

 

 

 

Key Code: PA – Parents’ Association    PreK – Pre-Kindergarten     XPreK – Extended Pre-Kindergarten     K – Kindergarten    

KAL – Kaleidoscope Afternoon Program for 3s-PreK       PM Programs – Kaleidoscope, Friday-Art Doodles, Friday-Globe Trotters      

Specials – Art, Creative Movement, Music, Chapel, Library      PH – Parish Hall                   
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